THE ROYAL LION

PART OF THE HALL & WOODHOUSE FAMIL

Lunch Menu

Available Monday to Saturday

Beetroot Cured Salmon Open Sandwich
beetroot, spring onion, horseradish mayo, dill & pickled cucumber

Charred Aubergine Salad
cherry tomatoes, crispy chickpeas, garlic yoghurt, lemon dressing

Ham & Eggs
triple-cooked chips and piccalilli

Somerset Brie & Beetroot Tart
watercress & shallot salad, lemon dressing

BLT Sandwich

crispy streaky bacon, shredded cos, sliced tomato and mayo on white or wholewheat bread, skin on fries

Fish Finger Sandwich

HOTEL

with sliced tomato and tartare sauce on white or wholemeal bread, skin on fries

Toasted Plant Based Salt ‘Beef’ Sandwich

sliced tomato, pickles and English mustard, on sliced white or wholemeal bloomer, skin on fries

£9.25

£12.25

£13.45

£10.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95



