THE ROYAL LION HOTEL

Lunch Menu

Available Monday to Saturday

beetroot Cured Salmon Open Sandwich beetroot, spring onion, horseradish mayo, dill & pickled cucumber	£9.25
Charred Aubergine Salad cherry tomatoes, crispy chickpeas, garlic yoghurt, lemon dressing	£12.25
Ham & Eggs triple-cooked chips and piccalilli	£13.45
Somerset Brie & Beetroot Tart watercress & shallot salad, lemon dressing	£10.95
BLT Sandwich crispy streaky bacon, shredded cos, sliced tomato and mayo on white or wholewheat bread, skin on fries	£8.95
Fish Finger Sandwich with sliced tomato and tartare sauce on white or wholemeal bread, skin on fries	£9.95
Toasted Plant Based Salt 'Beef' Sandwich	£8.95